
CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF ODISHA, SUNABEDA , NAD POST OFFICE KORAPUT – 763004 0DISHA , INDIA 

EMAIL-registrar@cuo.ac.in Dt.14.08.2024 

E-TENDER NOTICE 

NIT: CUO / Engg / PMC / 2024-25 / 02 Dt.12.08.2024 

Invitation of E - tenders from eligible agencies . 
 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the work Estimated cost (in 
Lakhs) 

EMD Time 
period of 
the work ( 
in months ) 

1 Lawn Development with allied Civil works and Maintenance for Sports Play 
Ground at Central University of Odisha 
 

76.20 Rs.152416   
3 

 
1. Availability of Bid document in the Central University of Odisha web site: http://mhrd.ewizard.in.  from dt.14.08.2024 to 

07.09.2024 (3.00 PM). Tender Number CUO/EM/2024-25/02  

2. Last date of submission of tender in the is 07.09.2024 (3.00PM). 

3. Date of opening of Technical Bid is 10.09.2024 (3.00 PM). 

4. Bidders are requested to check website www.cuo.ac.in for Corrigendum / Addendum if any from time to time. 

All other details can be seen from bid documents available at the University website.http://mhrd.ewizard.in. CUO reserves the right to 

accept or reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason thereof . 

 
 

 
Registrar ( I / c ) 

Central University of Odisha 

mailto:EMAIL-registrar@cuo.ac.in
http://www.eprocure.gov.in/
http://www.eprocure.gov.in/

